( 3 KENYA REVENUE PUBLIC
J)N AUTHORITY

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

LIST OF GOODS FOR AUCTION AT KILINDINI PORT

S/No Gazette Lot No  Assigned Lot Number Gazette Container/Chassis Description of goods
in iCMS Notice Marks and Numbers
where the
Lot was
published
1 LOT653/2023 56009/MBA/CWH/23 Vol.CXXV- BSIU9342491 3000 FORESTRY PLANT
No.195 of 1st POTS
Sept. 2023
2 LOT690/2023 66570/ MBA/CWH/23 Vol.CXXV- MRKU 3628118 USED CLOTHING,
No.236 of 3rd COMPRESSOR,
Nov. 2023 ASSORTED TOOL,
STANDING DRILL,
TABLE, MACHINE
CEMENT MIXER,
WASHING MACHINE,
4 LOT697/2023 66718/ MBA/CWH/23 Vol.CXXV- TEMU5867788 WOOD PACKAGING
No.236 of 3rd MATERIAL BUNDLES
Nov. 2023
5 LOT704/2023 67001/ MBA/CWH/23 Vol.CXXV- CXDU2072361 ELECTRICAL
No.236 of 3rd INSTALLATION
Nov. 2023 EQUIPMENT
6 LOT712/2023 67002/MBA/CWH/23 Vol.CXXV- TCKU4708088 CARBON
No.236 of 3rd
Nov. 2023

Tulipe Ushuru, Tujitegemee!




10

11

12

13

14

15

LOT714/2023

LOT715/2023

LOT734/2023

LOT749/2023

LOT334/2023

LOT335/2023

LOT2288/2021

LOT1305/2022

LOT3053/2022

( 3 KENYA REVENUE
J)N AUTHORITY

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

67005/MBA/CWH/23

66906/MBA/CWH/23

77206/MBA/CWH/23

77302/MBA/CWH/23

39876/ MBA/CWH/23

39877/MBA/CWH/23

39987/MBA/CWH/23

39883/MBA/CWH/23

39881/MBA/CWH/23

Vol.CXXV-
No.236 of 3rd
Nov. 2023
Vol.CXXV-
No.236 of 3rd
Nov. 2023
Vol.CXXV-
No.245 of
17th Nov
2023
Vol.CXXV-
No.245 of
17th Nov
2023
Vol.CXXV-
No.129 of gth
June 2023
Vol.CXXV-
No.129 of gth
June 2023
Vol.CXXIII-
No.241 of
26th Nov
2021
Vol.CXXIV-
No.131 of 8th
July 2022
Vol.CXXIV-
No.238 of

TCLU7372688

UACU8259700

HLXU5207760

Loose Cargo

Loose Cargo

LCL

Loose Cargo

LCL

Tulipe Ushuru, Tujitegemee!

PUBLIC

TELESCOPIC CYLINDER

CARBON

CARBON

WO THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED ONLY )
BAGS CITRIC ACID

1 bundle of Steel Strips

1 bundle of Pipes

3 PIECES STEEL
BILLETS

3 PCS DUCTILE STEEL
PIPES

4 Pieces Wire Rods



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

LOT3054/2022

LOT3052/2022

LOT60/2023

LOT1302/2022

LOT407/2017

LOT323/2023

LOT704/2023

( 3 KENYA REVENUE
J)N AUTHORITY

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

39880/MBA/CWH/23

39984/MBA/CWH/23

39886/MBA/CWH/23

39885/MBA/CWH/23

39884/MBA/CWH/23

39976/ MBA/CWH/23

67001/ MBA/CWH/23

11th Nov
2022
Vol.CXXIV-
No.238 of
11th Nov
2022
Vol.CXXIV-
No.238 of
11th Nov
2022
Vol.CXXV-
No.81 of 6th
April 2023
Vol.CXXIV-
No.131 of 8th
July 2022
Vol.CXIX-
No.44 of 7th
April 2017

Vol.CXXV-
No.129 of gth
June 2023
Vol. CXXV—
No. 236, 3rd
November,
2023

LCL

LCL

Loose Cargo

Loose Cargo

SBIU9240193

TRHU6532946

CXDU2072361

Tulipe Ushuru, Tujitegemee!

PUBLIC

39 PIECES WIRE RODS

Assorted steel spring and
U channel 277pcs

2 Wooden
Boxes- Parts

1 WIRE ROD

PERSONALISED
MOBILE OFFICE
CONTAINER WITH
POWER OUTLET
Household goods

Electrical Installation
Equipment



23

24

25

( 3 KENYA REVENUE
J)N AUTHORITY

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

0073/12 33604/MBA/CWH/25  Vol. CXIV— ZCSU4009808
No. 25, 30th
March, 2012

LOT/1033/18 33702/MBA/CWH/25  Vol. CXX— 7ZCSU4010809
No. 60, 25th
May,2018

617/2023 48601/MBA/CWH/23  Vol. CXXV— ZCSU8925440
No. 195, 1st
September,
2023

Tulipe Ushuru, Tujitegemee!

PUBLIC

1 Unitlgg8 Mi-Jack 450
Container Handler
broken Down Into Three
Pcs With I Tiremodel #
Mdl Mj450, Vin# 101085
Aesltn
X20091215035125Port
Clearance
1 Unit 1998 Mijack 450
LOT/1033/18
01/03/2010 Container
Handler Broken Down
Into ‘Three Pcs With 3
Tires Model
Used Ching Grade Ii Used
Shoes Grade Ii



