

LIST OF GOODS FOR AUCTION AT KILINDINI PORT

S/No	Gazette Lot No	Assigned Lot Number in iCMS	Gazette Notice where the Lot was published	Container/Chassis Marks and Numbers	Description of goods
1	LOT653/2023	56009/MBA/CWH/23	Vol.CXXV- No.195 of 1st Sept. 2023	BSIU9342491	3000 FORESTRY PLANT POTS
2	LOT690/2023	66570/MBA/CWH/23	Vol.CXXV- No.236 of 3rd Nov. 2023	MRKU 3628118	USED CLOTHING, COMPRESSOR, ASSORTED TOOL, STANDING DRILL, TABLE, MACHINE CEMENT MIXER, WASHING MACHINE,
4	LOT697/2023	66718/MBA/CWH/23	Vol.CXXV- No.236 of 3rd Nov. 2023	TEMU5867788	WOOD PACKAGING MATERIAL BUNDLES
5	LOT704/2023	67001/MBA/CWH/23	Vol.CXXV- No.236 of 3rd Nov. 2023	CXDU2072361	ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION EQUIPMENT
6	LOT712/2023	67002/MBA/CWH/23	Vol.CXXV- No.236 of 3rd Nov. 2023	TCKU4708088	CARBON

Tulipe Ushuru, Tujitegemee!

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

7	LOT714/2023	67005/MBA/CWH/23	Vol.CXXV- No.236 of 3rd Nov. 2023	TCLU7372688	TELESCOPIC CYLINDER
8	LOT715/2023	66906/MBA/CWH/23	Vol.CXXV- No.236 of 3rd Nov. 2023	UACU8259700	CARBON
9	LOT734/2023	77206/MBA/CWH/23	Vol.CXXV- No.245 of 17th Nov 2023	HLXU5207760	CARBON
10	LOT749/2023	77302/MBA/CWH/23	Vol.CXXV- No.245 of 17th Nov 2023	K	WO THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED ONLY) BAGS CITRIC ACID
11	LOT334/2023	39876/MBA/CWH/23	Vol.CXXV- No.129 of 9th June 2023	Loose Cargo	1 bundle of Steel Strips
12	LOT335/2023	39877/MBA/CWH/23	Vol.CXXV- No.129 of 9th June 2023	Loose Cargo	1 bundle of Pipes
13	LOT2288/2021	39987/MBA/CWH/23	Vol.CXXIII- No.241 of 26th Nov 2021	LCL	3 PIECES STEEL BILLETS
14	LOT1305/2022	39883/MBA/CWH/23	Vol.CXXIV- No.131 of 8th July 2022	Loose Cargo	3 PCS DUCTILE STEEL PIPES
15	LOT3053/2022	39881/MBA/CWH/23	Vol.CXXIV- No.238 of	LCL	4 Pieces Wire Rods

Tulipe Ushuru, Tujitegemee!



ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

			11th Nov 2022		
16	LOT3054/2022	39880/MBA/CWH/23	Vol.CXXIV- No.238 of 11th Nov 2022	LCL	39 PIECES WIRE RODS
17	LOT3052/2022	39984/MBA/CWH/23	Vol.CXXIV- No.238 of 11th Nov 2022	LCL	Assorted steel spring and U channel 27pcs
18	LOT60/2023	39886/MBA/CWH/23	Vol.CXXV- No.81 of 6th April 2023	Loose Cargo	2 Wooden Boxes- Parts
19	LOT1302/2022	39885/MBA/CWH/23	Vol.CXXIV- No.131 of 8th July 2022	Loose Cargo	1 WIRE ROD
20	LOT407/2017	39884/MBA/CWH/23	Vol.CXIX- No.44 of 7th April 2017	SBIU9240193	PERSONALISED MOBILE OFFICE CONTAINER WITH POWER OUTLET
21	LOT323/2023	39976/MBA/CWH/23	Vol.CXXV- No.129 of 9th June 2023	TRHU6532946	Household goods
22	LOT704/2023	67001/MBA/CWH/23	Vol. CXXV— No. 236, 3rd November, 2023	CXDU2072361	Electrical Installation Equipment

Tulipe Ushuru, Tujitegemee!



ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

23	0073/12	33604/MBA/CWH/25	Vol. CXIV— No. 25, 30th March, 2012	ZCSU4009808	1 Unitl998 Mi-Jack 450 Container Handler broken Down Into Three Pcs With I Tiremodel# Mdl Mj450, Vin# 101085 AesItn X20091215035125Port Clearance
24	LOT/1033/18	33702/MBA/CWH/25	Vol. CXX— No. 60, 25th May,2018	ZCSU4010809	1 Unit 1998 Mijack 450 LOT/1033/18 01/03/2010 Container Handler Broken Down Into 'Three Pcs With 3 Tires Model
25	617/2023	48601/MBA/CWH/23	Vol. CXXV— No. 195, 1st September, 2023	ZCSU8925440	Used Ching Grade Ii Used Shoes Grade Ii